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Women / 3 / L3 a6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayliana Lightbody3333
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.800 9.5509.400 37.950
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Siena Ramirez3251
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.3009.475 37.350
1 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Kalani Colendres3334
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.450 9.3009.300 37.300
2 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Reese Lambermont3190
Premier - FL

8.950 8.250 9.6009.200 36.000
6 9T 4 1 4 

4 

Claybrooke Rodney3223
SportsRock

9.050 9.000 9.4008.525 35.975
5 4 6 3 5 

5 

Sally Wood3056
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.275 9.0257.775 34.225
4 8 10 6 6 

6 

Hailey Pease3143
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.325 8.5008.100 33.775
7 6 8 9T 7 

7 

Annie McMullen3054
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 8.300 8.3008.550 33.700
9T 7 5 11 8 

8 

Abril Steele3191
Premier - FL

8.550 8.350 8.5508.075 33.525
9T 5 9 8 9 

9 

Abril Benavente3172
Orlando Metro

8.150 8.250 8.6508.350 33.400
12T 9T 7 7 10 

10 

Sarah Levin3033
Angels

8.550 8.100 7.7507.300 31.700
9T 11 12 13 11 

11 

Macey Wilder3086
Broadway

8.150 7.800 7.8507.750 31.550
12T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Mackenzie King3189
Premier - FL

8.600 6.250 8.5006.450 29.800
8 13 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Mandia3243
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.250 9.0008.875 36.150
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Lorena Lumia3145
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.450 9.4508.400 35.100
4 6 4 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Williams3192
Premier - FL

8.650 8.525 8.9508.725 34.850
5 5 2 4 3 

3 

Emma Sundermeyer3185
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.875 8.6007.900 34.575
1 2 8 7 4 

4 

Amalia Martin3047
Bay City

8.350 8.750 9.0008.450 34.550
9 4 3 2T 5 

5 

Kathryn Burke3193
Premier - FL

8.900 7.750 8.6758.200 33.525
3 8 6 6 6 

6 

Ava Kaplan3073
Broadway

8.550 7.700 8.8258.050 33.125
6T 9T 7 5 7 

7 

Jersey Cuni3059
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 7.700 8.2258.225 32.700
6T 9T 5 9T 8 

8 

Lauren Wiseman3149
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 7.875 8.2257.750 31.950
11T 7 9 9T 9 

9 

Samantha Fisher3150
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 8.800 7.6507.200 31.750
11T 3 10T 11 10 

10 

Morgan Mia3031
Angels

8.450 7.250 8.3007.200 31.200
8 11 10T 8 11 

11 

Breanna Hausman3088
East Coast

8.200 7.025 0.0006.050 21.275
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Devlin3011
ACE

9.275 9.000 9.2509.500 37.025
4 4T 1 2T 1 

1 

Maori Herring3183
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.075 9.2008.900 36.675
1 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Sky Smatsky3195
Premier - FL

9.125 9.200 9.2508.975 36.550
5 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Sara Christiano3194
Premier - FL

9.300 9.075 9.1508.550 36.075
2T 2T 5 6 4 

4 

Brooke Markiewicz3161
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.000 9.1758.500 35.975
2T 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Ryleigh Rendina3012
ACE

9.100 8.900 9.1008.700 35.800
6 7 4 7 6 

6 

Katya Stuart3041
Angels

8.850 8.925 9.3008.425 35.500
7 6 7 1 7 

7 

Shelby Reeve3127
Harbor City

8.800 8.300 8.9757.850 33.925
8 9 10 9 8 

8 

Kady Bills-McCoy3055
Brandy Johnson's

8.675 8.400 9.0007.550 33.625
9 8 11 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Zervoudakis3101
Future Flipz

8.350 8.200 8.7008.350 33.600
10 10 8 10 10 

10 

Emily Floyd3178
Orlando Metro

8.100 7.275 8.2008.200 31.775
12 12 9 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Hall3155
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 7.800 8.1257.450 31.625
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei-Li Gonzalez3093
FGTC

9.275 9.350 9.5759.575 37.775
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Molly McCluskey3022
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.475 9.6259.450 37.650
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kiley Gruber3175
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.500 9.2509.400 36.650
1 9 3 5 3 

3 

Nhi Nguyen3263
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.500 9.5508.275 36.325
6T 1 11 3 4 

4 

Mikinzie Biron-Sherman3003
ACE

9.000 8.850 9.1759.225 36.250
6T 7 4 6 5 

5 

Julianna Hess3247
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.1509.050 36.050
11 5 5 7 6 

6 

Hannah Riley3159
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.100 8.6758.650 35.575
4 4 8 9 7 

7 

Rachel Midea3124
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.350 9.3008.750 35.400
6T 10T 6 4 8 

8 

Ella Julian3196
Premier - FL

9.000 8.900 8.6008.675 35.175
6T 6 7 10 9 

9 

Kinsley Lython3280
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 9.1008.450 34.900
6T 10T 10 8 10 

10 

Myah Yeomans3023
ACE - Daytona

9.250 7.925 8.5008.550 34.225
3 12 9 11 11 

11 

Abigail Tickett3152
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.750 7.9757.600 32.875
12 8 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym A  
Meet Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2013 11:03:51 AM

Women / 3 / L3 a6 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Pokorski3081
Broadway

9.050 9.400 9.5009.525 37.475
4 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Addie Pearson3297
Victory GTC

9.425 8.600 9.4009.250 36.675
1 9 2 5 2 

2 

Lily DiFranco3249
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.175 9.1259.000 36.575
2 2 4 7 3 

3 

Sofia Gonzalez3282
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.5008.925 36.375
5T 3 5T 2T 4 

4 

Magdalena Coxon3035
Angels

9.150 9.000 8.7509.225 36.125
3 5 3 9 5 

5 

Reese Meckfessel3197
Premier - FL

8.325 8.925 9.7008.700 35.650
11 7 8T 1 6 

6 

Haylee Citty3069
Broadway

8.900 8.950 8.1508.700 34.700
5T 6 8T 12 7 

7 

Genesis Cely3180
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.850 9.1508.925 34.675
8T 12 5T 6 8 

8 

Ava Ciuzio3188
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.250 9.4258.050 34.125
10 10 11 4 9 

9 

Alyssa Finehirsh3296
Victory GTC

8.050 8.675 8.4008.700 33.825
13 8 8T 11 10 

10 

Abigail Sallings3277
Top Contenders

8.775 7.400 8.8008.800 33.775
7 13 7 8 11 

11 

Lauren French3072
Broadway

8.750 9.025 8.6507.250 33.675
8T 4 12 10 12 

12 

Emma Anderson3179
Orlando Metro

8.200 8.225 7.4507.175 31.050
12 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 grp6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baleigh Pennington3269
Temple Terrace

8.500 9.100 9.6009.400 36.600
12T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Arreola3260
Team Aerial Stars

9.050 8.950 9.3259.200 36.525
4T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Audrey Dohmen3130
Harbor City

8.900 9.225 9.3758.900 36.400
8 1 5 2 3 

3 

Keelyn Vacchiano3021
ACE - Daytona

9.300 8.700 9.3258.800 36.125
1 7T 6 3T 4 

4 

Danika Abbadessa3270
Top Contenders

8.850 8.700 9.2759.000 35.825
9 7T 4 5 5 

5 

Ashlyn Hauk3111
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.875 8.9759.050 35.400
12T 5 3 9 6 

6 

Abigail Ralph3154
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.025 8.6758.725 35.350
7 3 7 10 7 

7 

Aajaylah Cromartie3250
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.475 9.0258.625 34.775
10 9T 8 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Carrington3166
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 7.900 9.2508.200 34.625
2 12 11 6 9 

9 

Sophia Hartman3053
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.475 8.3508.300 34.175
4T 9T 10 12 10 

10 

Jordan Keener3151
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.800 8.1507.900 34.050
3 6 12 13 11 

11 

Elyssa Seabolt3049
Bay City

9.050 8.100 9.1007.500 33.750
4T 11 13 7 12 

12 

Imani Wooden3112
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 7.500 8.4008.500 33.000
11 13 9 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 a7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Garufo3298
Victory GTC

9.225 9.575 9.7759.675 38.250
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rylee Brown3046
Bay City

8.850 9.000 9.1509.375 36.375
8 4 2 7 2 

2 

Cameron McFarland3313
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.675 9.3009.150 36.075
6 8 3 2 3 

3 

Anna Woelk3198
Premier - FL

9.325 8.600 9.2758.675 35.875
2 10 6 3T 4 

4 

Emerson Maier3032
Angels

9.350 9.150 9.0508.100 35.650
1 2 11 9 5T

5T

Mia Allen3034
Angels

9.250 8.700 9.2258.475 35.650
3 6T 8 6 5T

5T

Soleis Reger3010
ACE

8.900 8.800 9.2508.625 35.575
7 5 7 5 7 

7 

Heather Gurney3126
Harbor City

9.150 8.650 9.2758.400 35.475
5 9 9 3T 8 

8 

Keirstyn Pace3259
Team Aerial Stars

8.600 8.700 9.0758.250 34.625
11 6T 10 8 9T

9T

Delaney Moran3199
Premier - FL

8.650 7.975 9.0009.000 34.625
9T 12 4 10 9T

9T

Olivia Hall3106
Future Flipz

8.650 8.000 8.9508.850 34.450
9T 11 5 11 11 

11 

Molly Connell3070
Broadway

8.425 9.025 8.6507.800 33.900
12 3 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina LaVopa3228
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 9.2009.100 35.900
5T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Celia Gunti3230
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 9.0508.350 35.725
2 1 6T 3 2 

2 

Amelia Coyle3107
Future Flipz

8.700 8.625 9.3508.825 35.500
9 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Grace Smith3136
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.325 9.0258.600 34.900
4 10 5 4 4 

4 

Hannah Paolillo3239
Stars and Stripes

9.100 8.200 8.7508.825 34.875
3 12 2T 8T 5 

5 

Regan O'Brien3245
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 8.9508.350 34.550
5T 9 6T 5 6 

6 

Holly Holmbeck3187
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.775 8.6758.200 34.450
7 3 9T 11 7T

7T

Haley Sorrentino3234
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.475 8.7508.625 34.450
10 8 4 8T 7T

7T

Avery Rodriguez3241
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 8.7008.325 34.375
11T 2 8 10 9T

9T

Abbi Dressback3162
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.600 8.8258.200 34.375
8 7 9T 6T 9T

9T

Mackenzie Price3135
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.650 8.8258.025 34.000
11T 5 11 6T 11 

11 

Gabriella Ortiz3200
Premier - FL

9.250 8.250 8.3008.000 33.800
1 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Wilson3001
ACE

9.150 9.300 9.6509.075 37.175
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Miranda Alarcon3246
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.3009.325 36.625
1T 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Rossman3202
Premier - FL

9.050 9.000 9.3509.100 36.500
4 4 3 2 3 

3 

Jada Toland3125
Harbor City

8.650 9.100 8.9759.225 35.950
10 2 2 6 4 

4 

Alysa Bodanza3201
Premier - FL

9.125 8.700 9.3008.650 35.775
3 6 7 3T 5 

5 

Aryanne McNeff3204
Premier - FL

9.000 8.600 9.0508.700 35.350
5 7 6 5 6 

6 

Olivia Bhavsar3173
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.025 8.7508.550 35.275
6 3 8T 10T 7 

7 

Abbigail DiPalma3238
Stars and Stripes

8.900 8.350 8.9008.400 34.550
7 10 11 7 8 

8 

Olivia Marston3203
Premier - FL

8.700 8.100 8.8008.550 34.150
9 11 8T 9 9 

9 

Noelle Kovac3074
Broadway

8.800 8.575 8.8507.600 33.825
8 8 12 8 10 

10 

Vallorie Thomas3257
Team Aerial Stars

8.250 8.000 8.7508.725 33.725
11 12 5 10T 11 

11 

Hailey Mitchell3225
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.400 8.7508.525 25.675
12 9 10 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira McClard3268
Temple Terrace

9.150 9.100 9.3759.400 37.025
3T 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Rickert3137
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.500 9.3259.050 36.775
7T 1 4 5 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Christiano3205
Premier - FL

9.150 9.250 9.3009.075 36.775
3T 2 3 6 2T

2T

Caroline Myers3019
ACE - Daytona

9.175 9.000 9.2759.150 36.600
2 5T 2 7T 4 

4 

Ashlyn Celeste3146
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.750 9.5508.925 36.425
1 11 6T 1 5 

5 

Natalie Meyer3314
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.2758.750 36.075
6 5T 9 7T 6T

6T

Taylor Salgado3163
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.150 9.1008.675 36.075
3T 3 10 9 6T

6T

Haidyn Beall3113
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.900 9.4008.925 35.975
11 8* 6T 2 8T

8T

Canyon DeChari3253
Team Aerial Stars

8.900 8.900 9.3758.800 35.975
7T 8* 8 3T 8T

8T

Ariella Smith3009
ACE

8.850 9.000 8.9009.000 35.750
9 5T 5 10 10 

10 

Ashlyn Going3156
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.850 8.4757.300 33.425
10 10 13 11 11 

11 

Elise Feitsma3071
Broadway

7.950 8.150 8.3008.650 33.050
13 13 11 13 12 

12 

Alyssa Blatz3168
Orlando Metro

8.100 8.200 8.4507.950 32.700
12 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 a7 grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aviva Harris3098
FGTC

9.450 9.200 9.8009.275 37.725
1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Aaliyah Flores3144
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.275 9.3509.275 37.300
2 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Raelyn Wilson3044
Angels

9.300 8.900 8.8009.025 36.025
3T 5 3 8T 3 

3 

Lana Climenhaga3057
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.200 9.1508.250 35.800
5 2T 8 4T 4 

4 

Carson Futch3114
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 9.125 9.1757.700 35.300
3T 4 12 3 5 

5 

Anna Slean3207
Premier - FL

8.950 8.550 8.9508.700 35.150
7 10 4 6 6 

6 

Brianne Sanborn3206
Premier - FL

8.600 8.850 8.8008.425 34.675
9 6 6 8T 7 

7 

Samantha Visconti3051
Bay City

8.650 8.600 8.8008.450 34.500
8 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Angelina Cortes3271
Top Contenders

8.500 8.425 9.1508.350 34.425
10 11 7 4T 9T

9T

Elicia Phaneuf3276
Top Contenders

9.000 8.775 8.8507.800 34.425
6 7 11 7 9T

9T

Ryley Basco3067
Broadway

8.400 8.625 8.8008.200 34.025
11 8 9 8T 11 

11 

Aryana Thomas3265
Temple Terrace

8.100 7.250 8.4008.000 31.750
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a7 grp6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley Smith3008
ACE

8.950 9.325 9.4009.475 37.150
7 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cassidy Robinson3018
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.000 9.5009.325 37.100
3 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Allison Meister3299
Victory GTC

9.575 9.250 9.0008.450 36.275
1 2 10 8 3T

3T

Alyssa Thompson3252
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.3008.625 36.275
2 4 9 3T 3T

3T

Morgan Roark3209
Premier - FL

9.100 8.775 9.3009.075 36.250
6 7 3 3T 5 

5 

Ashley Armstrong3231
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.075 9.2508.650 36.125
4 3 8 6 6 

6 

Skyler Pero3007
ACE

8.675 9.000 9.2759.025 35.975
11 5T 4 5 7 

7 

Olivia Hughes3089
East Coast

8.750 8.400 8.9509.000 35.100
9T 12 5 9 8 

8 

Sara Parksvold3153
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.700 9.0508.350 35.000
8 8T 11 7 9 

9 

Janessa Allen3164
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.550 8.9008.750 34.950
9T 11 7 11 10 

10 

Bianca Pagan3167
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.700 8.5508.950 34.850
12 8T 6 12 11 

11 

Mackenzie Noble3208
Premier - FL

9.125 8.625 8.9258.125 34.800
5 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Reyes3094
FGTC

9.050 9.650 9.6509.700 38.050
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Peckham3027
Angels

9.225 9.275 9.3509.175 37.025
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Elaina Boone3232
Starlight Gymnastics

9.125 8.750 9.1008.700 35.675
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Nya Nelson3109
Future Flipz

8.900 8.550 8.7758.425 34.650
8 5 5 7T 4 

4 

Amanda Conti3116
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.950 8.7757.850 34.575
7 3 9 7T 5 

5 

Rylan Digiacomo-rapp3104
Future Flipz

8.400 8.350 8.7258.800 34.275
10 7 3 10 6 

6 

Sarah McCabe3078
Broadway

9.200 8.500 8.4758.050 34.225
2 6 8 11 7T

7T

Haruka Ozturk3248
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.200 8.9008.275 34.225
9 8 6 4 7T

7T

Mackenzie Coultoff3052
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.050 8.8507.500 33.500
4T 9 11 5T 9 

9 

Moriah Lawrence3210
Premier - FL

9.100 7.300 8.8507.600 32.850
4T 10 10 5T 10 

10 

Tatiana Cederblom3068
Broadway

6.500 5.600 7.0006.300 25.400
12 11 12 12 11 

11 

Abigail Kantzler3140
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 0.000 8.7508.175 25.275
11 12 7 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Jones3099
FGTC

9.300 9.500 9.8009.550 38.150
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lexy Krouk3102
Future Flipz

9.325 9.225 9.4259.150 37.125
1 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Angelina Donato3176
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.125 9.4509.200 37.000
3 4 2 2 3 

3 

Madison Holland3117
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 9.250 9.3758.650 36.325
6 2 9 4 4 

4 

Hailey Wilson3020
ACE - Daytona

9.125 9.025 8.8758.875 35.900
5 5 6 10 5 

5 

Hailey Prince3108
Future Flipz

8.950 8.650 9.2758.825 35.700
8T 7T 7 5 6 

6 

Karilyn Bodden3261
Team Aerial Stars

8.900 8.400 9.1509.150 35.600
10 10 3T 7 7 

7 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery3211
Premier - FL

8.650 8.650 9.2508.950 35.500
12 7T 5 6 8 

8 

Angelique Scarano3278
Top Contenders

9.000 8.625 9.1007.825 34.550
7 9 12 8 9 

9 

Kayla Crosby3272
Top Contenders

8.700 8.750 8.7258.250 34.425
11 6 11 11 10 

10 

Amelia Thieman3229
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 8.250 8.3008.300 34.025
4 11 10 12 11 

11 

Allie Bianchi3227
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 7.450 8.9008.775 33.625
13 13 8 9 12 

12 

Hannah Navage3079
Broadway

8.950 7.650 7.1007.250 30.950
8T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 a8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Clark3184
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.375 9.3509.325 37.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Fields3213
Premier - FL

9.325 9.025 9.3259.175 36.850
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Lyndsey Andersen3212
Premier - FL

9.075 8.775 9.2509.275 36.375
7 6 2 3 3 

3 

Ryan Toussaint3236
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 9.1508.425 36.200
3 1 7 4 4 

4 

Kayla Baer3214
Premier - FL

9.150 8.175 9.0509.150 35.525
4T 11 4 5T 5 

5 

Amelia Heck3013
ACE - Daytona

8.900 8.600 8.9509.050 35.500
8 7 5 9 6 

6 

Annabelle Slater3110
Future Flipz

8.800 9.125 9.0258.300 35.250
9 3 10 7 7 

7 

Chloe Garthwaite3123
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.400 8.5008.775 34.825
4T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Laney Maynard3275
Top Contenders

8.750 8.850 9.0008.000 34.600
10 5 11 8 9 

9 

Allie Vernon3283
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 7.950 9.0508.375 34.025
11 12 9 5T 10 

10 

Haylee Hopman3063
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.375 8.1757.550 33.250
4T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Evelyn Saba3048
Bay City

8.100 8.525 7.8008.400 32.825
12 8 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Walker3316
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.875 9.6009.100 36.775
3 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Madison Lowery3244
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.675 9.1759.100 36.100
4T 4 1T 4T 2 

2 

Jarah Williams3262
Temple Terrace

9.100 8.925 9.0009.000 36.025
6T 1 3T 6 3 

3 

Shea Tracy3141
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.475 9.4008.675 35.700
4T 7 9 2 4 

4 

Macy Cassidy3318
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.1758.500 35.575
1T 6 10 4T 5 

5 

Alyssa Maragelis3216
Premier - FL

9.400 7.850 9.3008.800 35.350
1T 12 6 3 6T

6T

Emily Alvis3138
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.575 8.9508.725 35.350
6T 5 8 7 6T

6T

Yasmine MIlkunic3165
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.200 8.8508.825 34.725
10T 11 5 8 8 

8 

Katie Jones3118
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.325 8.6508.750 34.675
8T 8 7 11 9 

9 

Matalyn Thayer3084
Broadway

8.850 8.850 8.7007.900 34.300
10T 3 12 9T 10 

10 

Cory Rhinesmith3215
Premier - FL

8.950 8.275 8.7008.100 34.025
8T 10 11 9T 11 

11 

Cadence Clark3014
ACE - Daytona

8.000 8.300 0.0009.000 25.300
12 9 3T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a8 grp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Zung3301
Victory GTC

9.400 9.325 9.4009.075 37.200
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kylie Shepard3005
ACE

9.150 9.425 8.8509.325 36.750
4T 1 1 7 2 

2 

Jenna Doezema3302
Victory GTC

9.425 9.000 9.1009.050 36.575
1 5 4 3 3 

3 

Olivia Windschauer3142
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.050 9.2259.125 36.050
12 4 2 2 4 

4 

Ajia Weston3090
East Coast

9.000 8.950 8.9758.375 35.300
6T 6 7T 4T 5 

5 

Emma Santiago3061
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.625 8.7508.375 34.900
4T 8 7T 8T 6 

6 

Maddie Teet3281
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.225 9.150 8.7507.450 34.575
3 3 12 8T 7 

7 

Lily Lopez3312
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 7.950 8.9508.775 34.425
8T 10 5 6 8 

8 

Andrea Lee3075
Broadway

8.750 8.800 8.3508.125 34.025
8T 7 10 11 9 

9 

Erin Offerman3120
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 7.675 8.9758.400 33.800
8T 11 6 4T 10 

10 

Ruqayyah Basrai3233
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 8.7007.650 33.650
6T 9 11 10 11 

11 

Taylor Marks3217
Premier - FL

8.750 7.050 7.6008.150 31.550
8T 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a8 grp6
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Bersani3133
Harbor City

9.450 9.300 9.1009.600 37.450
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Madison Guincho3254
Team Aerial Stars

9.025 8.925 9.0509.350 36.350
7 4 2 7 2 

2 

Olivia Schultz3083
Broadway

9.050 9.050 9.0009.025 36.125
5T 2T 3 8T 3 

3 

Mikayla Baker3255
Team Aerial Stars

9.000 9.050 9.0758.875 36.000
8T 2T 4 6 4 

4 

Vanessa Peffer3303
Victory GTC

9.125 8.400 9.2008.650 35.375
4 9 5T 4 5 

5 

Kate Everson3148
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.700 9.2508.200 35.200
5T 7 9 1T 6 

6 

Sophie Fox3157
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.750 9.2507.950 34.950
8T 6 10 1T 7 

7 

Lily Brannan3087
East Coast

8.950 8.225 9.0008.500 34.675
10 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Chloe Cannistra3139
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.425 9.2507.800 34.625
3 8 12 1T 9 

9 

Mirabella Miranda3170
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.100 9.0008.425 34.275
11 11 8 8T 10 

10 

Jacqueline Jones3274
Top Contenders

8.725 8.800 7.7508.650 33.925
12 5 5T 12 11 

11 

Kayleem Jenkins3038
Angels

9.200 7.925 8.7507.900 33.775
2 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a9 grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Photos3218
Premier - FL

9.150 9.375 9.3759.075 36.975
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Lauren Santos3128
Harbor City

9.225 8.750 9.2509.575 36.800
1 8 1 4 2 

2 

Rebekah Steuer3304
Victory GTC

9.100 8.900 9.3008.925 36.225
3 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Emily Tornow3058
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.000 9.3008.850 36.050
6T 3T 5 2T 4 

4 

Maddie Bain3219
Premier - FL

8.950 8.850 8.8509.200 35.850
4 6 2 9 5 

5 

Kiera Whetzel3103
Future Flipz

8.925 9.025 9.2258.575 35.750
5 2 9 5 6 

6 

Jordan Young3220
Premier - FL

8.900 8.825 9.1008.750 35.575
6T 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Farrah Skorman3062
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.000 8.9758.625 35.500
6T 3T 8 7 8 

8 

Haley Derflinger3026
Angels

8.600 8.650 8.9008.750 34.900
12 9 6T 8 9 

9 

Josie McCall3121
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 7.900 8.5508.325 33.575
10 11 11 10 10 

10 

Katrina Nicolasora3028
Angels

8.850 7.700 7.8008.500 32.850
9 12 10 12 11 

11 

Jaden Gwynn3039
Angels

8.650 8.150 8.1007.350 32.250
11 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a9 grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Peek3306
Victory GTC

9.450 9.525 8.8009.150 36.925
1 1 2 10T 1 

1 

Kaylee Perkins3017
ACE - Daytona

9.350 9.050 9.1508.850 36.400
2 4 5 5T 2 

2 

Estrella Seabolt3050
Bay City

9.000 9.000 9.3009.000 36.300
6T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Kathryn Johnson3258
Team Aerial Stars

9.025 9.125 9.2758.575 36.000
5 2 7 3 4 

4 

Hannah Hart3132
Harbor City

9.000 9.075 9.4258.350 35.850
6T 3 9 1 5 

5 

Katie Leonard3006
ACE

9.000 8.350 9.2009.175 35.725
6T 9T 1 4 6 

6 

Margaryta Polishchuck3305
Victory GTC

9.075 8.150 8.9008.925 35.050
4 12 4 8T 7 

7 

Cameron Burch3284
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.250 9.1508.525 34.375
12 11 8 5T 8 

8 

Caitlin Moyer3158
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.350 9.1507.850 34.200
10 9T 12 5T 9 

9 

Abby Suarez3042
Angels

8.900 8.475 8.9007.900 34.175
9 6T 11 8T 10 

10 

Alexis Hunt3105
Future Flipz

8.700 8.475 8.8008.075 34.050
11 6T 10 10T 11 

11 

Jessie Turner3279
Top Contenders

9.175 8.400 7.6258.725 33.925
3 8 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a9 grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Sanchez3100
FGTC

9.150 9.400 9.3509.300 37.200
5 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Emily Rose Weiner3160
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.075 9.3008.700 36.400
1 2 5T 4T 2 

2 

Katie Johnsen3273
Top Contenders

9.275 8.875 9.3258.700 36.175
2 5 5T 3 3 

3 

Erianne Aberin3045
Bay City

9.050 9.000 9.3508.550 35.950
7 3T 7 1T 4 

4 

Ashley Brown3256
Team Aerial Stars

9.025 8.575 9.1009.150 35.850
8 6 2 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Tomlinson3307
Victory GTC

9.200 9.000 9.1258.300 35.625
4 3T 10 8 6 

6 

Kendal Donnelly3169
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.350 9.0009.050 35.300
9 7 3 11 7 

7 

Fara Troiano3122
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.225 7.700 9.2259.000 35.150
3 11T 4 6 8 

8 

Athina Baglas3147
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.125 9.3008.400 34.925
6 9 9 4T 9 

9 

Sheymar Oquendo3182
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.200 9.1508.275 34.450
10 8 11 7 10 

10 

Shannon Ricks3082
Broadway

8.450 8.000 8.1258.500 33.075
11 10 8 12 11 

11 

Madeline Reed3240
Stars and Stripes

8.200 7.700 9.0508.025 32.975
12 11T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a9 grp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aneshka Alemahy3309
Victory GTC

9.375 9.075 9.6759.375 37.500
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kara Franks3308
Victory GTC

9.250 9.250 9.0009.000 36.500
3 1 4 6 2 

2 

Isabella Zambrano3097
FGTC

8.700 8.725 9.3759.500 36.300
11T 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Julia Gingras3016
ACE - Daytona

9.025 9.025 9.1509.050 36.250
6 3 3 3T 4 

4 

Al Anoud Alay3066
Broadway

8.900 8.725 8.9258.950 35.500
7 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Laura Madison3311
Team Aerial Stars

8.850 8.700 9.1508.750 35.450
8 6 7T 3T 6 

6 

Emma Herring3065
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.675 8.9508.750 35.175
9 7 7T 7 7 

7 

Cloe Snyder3004
ACE

9.500 8.600 8.0008.975 35.075
1 9 5 13 8 

8 

Carly Williams3060
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 8.650 8.8508.325 35.000
5 8 13 9 9 

9 

Jayda Tuggle3237
Stars and Stripes

8.775 8.375 9.1508.525 34.825
10 12 11 3T 10 

10 

Annie Trimboli3085
Broadway

9.200 8.400 8.6508.550 34.800
4 11 10 11 11 

11 

Sarah Spitzig3040
Angels

8.650 8.500 8.6008.425 34.175
13 10 12 12 12 

12 

Annie Johansson3037
Angels

8.700 7.375 8.8258.600 33.500
11T 13 9 10 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 a9 grp5
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Guizar3221
Premier - FL

9.150 8.775 9.4009.500 36.825
5 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Yamelyn Plaza3264
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.175 9.2509.150 36.775
4 1 3T 5T 2 

2 

Sydney Margerum3076
Broadway

9.225 9.000 9.2509.050 36.525
2T 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Sophia Lamberty3181
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.800 9.5509.175 36.150
11 5 2 1 4 

4 

Nicole Bogdanoff3242
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.825 9.1508.800 36.000
2T 4 6T 7 5 

5 

Mariah Valdez3174
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.100 8.8009.150 35.850
9 2 3T 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Keitt3226
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 9.3508.350 35.450
6 7 9 4 7 

7 

Makayla Murillo3224
SportsRock

8.950 7.850 9.4008.800 35.000
7 9 6T 2T 8 

8 

Nikki Morgan3064
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.400 8.9008.475 34.425
10 8 8 9 9 

9 

Megan Free3310
Victory GTC

9.250 7.350 9.1008.250 33.950
1 12 10 8 10 

10 

Bailey Traub3285
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 7.675 8.3257.850 32.750
8 10 11 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Leinweber3043
Angels

8.050 7.550 8.0757.600 31.275
12 11 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym A  
Meet Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2013 7:01:41 PM

Women / 3 / L3 a9 grp6
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey McCormick3015
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.175 9.4009.500 37.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Hoffmen3131
Harbor City

9.100 9.050 9.0259.225 36.400
6T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Sarah Freelen3129
Harbor City

9.300 8.400 9.2259.250 36.175
1 6T 2 2 3 

3 

Stepheny Pham3134
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 8.9508.800 35.750
9 3 7 6 4 

4 

Isabella Jaramillo3222
Premier - FL

9.125 8.400 8.9259.050 35.500
5 6T 5 7 5 

5 

Madison Harden3317
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 9.1508.675 35.125
6T 10 8 3 6 

6 

Cecilia de Erausquin3267
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.925 7.7009.100 34.875
3T 4 4 10 7 

7 

Tatiana Sanchez3315
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.275 8.9008.500 34.825
3T 8 10 8 8T

8T

Mahree Medero3266
Temple Terrace

9.100 7.825 9.0008.900 34.825
6T 11 6 5 8T

8T

Macey Littlejohn3177
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.500 8.0007.050 32.300
11 5 13 9 10 

10 

Savannah Marinoni3077
Broadway

8.625 7.700 7.4008.525 32.250
12 12 9 11 11 

11 

Marissa Palmeter3080
Broadway

8.400 7.350 7.3008.350 31.400
13 13 11 12 12 

12 

Karsen Smyrl3235
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.225 0.0007.550 24.775
10 9 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 3S 114.650 28.025 28.550 28.825 29.250
11 1 1

2 Harbor City 3S 112.100 27.975 27.625 28.425 28.075
42 3 2

3 Temple Terrace 3S 111.750 27.500 27.775 27.950 28.525
24 2 3

4 Team Aerial Stars 3S 109.900 27.100 27.125 27.700 27.975
68T 6 4

5 Stars Gymnastics 3S 109.500 27.750 26.550 27.025 28.175
33 8 5

6 Future Flipz 3S 109.450 27.200 27.375 26.825 28.050
57 4 7

7 Bay City 3S 108.825 27.100 27.000 26.925 27.800
78T 7 6

8 Top Contenders 3S 108.250 27.450 26.525 26.525 27.750
85 9 8

9 Jackson's Gymnastics 3S 108.150 27.275 27.150 26.175 27.550
96 5 9
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC 3L 114.025 28.450 28.425 28.300 28.850
11 2 1T

2 Orlando Metro 3L 113.700 28.400 28.625 28.125 28.550
32 1 4

3 ACE 3L 112.600 27.925 28.050 28.300 28.325
65T 3 1T

4 Premier - FL 3L 112.550 28.050 27.825 27.975 28.700
23 5 5

5 ACE - Daytona 3L 112.425 27.925 27.700 28.275 28.525
45T 6 3

6 LaFleur's Largo 3L 111.800 28.025 27.925 27.450 28.400
54 4 8

7 Tampa Gymnastics 3L 111.375 27.925 27.650 27.900 27.900
85T 7 6

8 Angels 3L 110.625 27.900 27.425 27.425 27.875
98 10 9

9 Broadway 3L 110.450 27.625 27.475 27.600 27.750
1110 9 7

10 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3L 110.050 27.675 27.325 26.975 28.075
79 11 10

11 Starlight Gymnastics 3L 109.575 27.575 27.625 26.575 27.800
1011 8 11

12 Brandy Johnson's 3L 108.425 27.525 27.200 26.225 27.475
1212 12 12
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